
2025 DAVAO REGIONAL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION MEET
Department of Education (03102025)
Tagum City, Davao del Norte, From 03-10-2025 to 03-14-2025

After 144 Arrows

Recurve Women
Pos. Athlete Class Country or State Code 30 50 60 70 Tot. 10+X X

1 1- 004D UYKING Daphne Manuelle W DC Davao City 332/ 1 286/ 1 313/ 1 269/ 2 1,200 28 6

2 1- 002B LIM Jasmin Jane W DC Davao City 322/ 2 280/ 2 285/ 3 279/ 1 1,166 23 7

3 1- 006A AUSTRIA MIYAH L. W DDO Davao De Oro 308/ 3 260/ 4 292/ 2 262/ 3 1,122 13 4

4 1- 009D VILLARBA JILLIAN ROSS D. W DDO Davao De Oro 301/ 5 274/ 3 262/ 7 224/ 6 1,061 8 3

5 1- 001A BRINGUER Alexandra W DC Davao City 297/ 6 249/ 5 244/10 257/ 4 1,047 23 9

6 1- 003C LORICA Utada W DC Davao City 294/ 8 224/10 266/ 5 235/ 5 1,019 15 7

7 1- 005A BAYLOSIS KRISHNA MAY D. W DDS Davao Del Sur 289/11 232/ 7 266/ 6 221/ 7 1,008 13 3

8 1- 002D MAMETES MAE LORRAINE L. W DAVOCC Davao Occidental 289/12 239/ 6 255/ 8 189/13 972 4 1

9 1- 008C LOBO LYCA P. W DDO Davao De Oro 307/ 4 230/ 8 269/ 4 143/18 949 9 3

10 1- 008A LUMOR Zharina Ruth W PAN Panabo City 281/15 229/ 9 225/16 212/ 9 947 9 5

11 1- 007B AMORIN HAZEL A. W DDO Davao De Oro 287/13 202/13 233/13 219/ 8 941 5 1

12 1- 008D DELA CERNA KLAIRE ELLEN M. W DDS Davao Del Sur 292/10 209/11 215/18 202/11 918 11 4

13 1- 005D AL-AG Lindsay W PAN Panabo City 286/14 180/14 240/11 205/10 911 10 3

14 1- 001B CABALLES Georjhynn W DDN Davao Del Norte 293/ 9 179/15 226/15 156/15 854 7 4

15 1- 002A ESTELA Maxi Mhena W DDN Davao Del Norte 262/17 172/16 234/12 182/14 850 11 1

16 1- 006B CALUNOD MARIA ANTONIETTE M. W DDS Davao Del Sur 216/21 207/12 230/14 193/12 846 8 3

17 1- 009B MONTILLANO Jinxmaree W PAN Panabo City 294/ 7 162/17 215/17 146/17 817 13 4

18 1- 006C GARCIA Athena Kristinne W PAN Panabo City 264/16 155/18 254/ 9 121/19 794 11 2

19 1- 003D LLORENTE Brielle Ayesha W DDN Davao Del Norte 252/19 122/21 161/20 153/16 688 6 0

20 1- 001C CAMAROTE XYRAH R. W DAVOCC Davao Occidental 228/20 102/22 163/19 112/20 605 4 1

21 1- 004B TIWO AMAYEA A. W DAVOCC Davao Occidental 256/18 149/19 136/22  45/24 586 6 2

22 1- 009C MENDOZA Jasmin Elves W DDS Davao Del Sur 118/26 132/20 138/21  80/21 468 0 0

23 1- 003A MORASTIL ZYRELLE FAITH C. W DAVOCC Davao Occidental 184/22  92/23 121/24  65/23 462 2 1

24 1- 004C TOLENTINO Zhaiya Lyzz W DDN Davao Del Norte 168/24  80/24 126/23  70/22 444 1 0

25 1- 003B MANCERAS ARVIE JAEL S. W DIG Digos 174/23  51/25  57/25   0 282 1 0

26 1- 005C CANTIGA Lorraine W DAVOR Davao Oriental 150/25  46/26  40/28  28/25 264 1 0

27 1- 007A LAMARAN Fatima Ashlea W DAVOR Davao Oriental  94/30  43/27  46/26   7/26 190 0 0

28 1- 006D CAYSIDO Jashmen Mae W DAVOR Davao Oriental  64/32  24/28  45/27   0 133 2 0

29 1- 007D MORENO Ashlee W MAT Mati City 106/29  14/30   0   0 120 0 0

30 1- 004A ORO Freanchezka W TAG Tagum City 107/28   9/31   0   0 116 1 0

31 1- 005B ESCABALON Maria W TAG Tagum City 109/27   0   0   0 109 0 0

32 1- 007C SEVILLES Megumi W TAG Tagum City  69/31   0   0   0 69 0 0

33 1- 008B BACLAAN Erin Monique W MAT Mati City  62/33   0   0   0 62 1 1

34 1- 001D BENAURO HERBEY JARA T. W DIG Digos  36/34  14/29   0   0 50 1 0

35 1- 009A PANANGCAD Dannia Keth W MAT Mati City  31/35   2/32   0   0 33 1 1

36 1- 002C EPE JEWEL LEIGH NICHOLE F. W DIG Digos  19/36   0   0   0 19 0 0
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